SD-32 Series
Multi-functional Smoke Detector
• Compliant with UL 217 8th Edition standards
• Prevention against nuisance and false alarms
caused by cooking and steam
• Polyurethane foam detection in fast moving
�re and slow smoldering burn
• Patent-pending technology ensures High

Climax Technology Co., Ltd.．Website: www.climax.com.tw ．Email: sales@climax.com.tw
Copyright © 2023 Climax Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved．Jan. 30, 2024
Ordering Information
SD-32 Battery-powered Smoke Detector
SD-32-H Battery-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector
SD-32-M Battery-powered Smoke Detector with PIR Motion Sensor
SD-32-HM Battery-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector and PIR Motion Sensor
SD-32-HME Battery-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector, PIR Motion Sensor, and emergency light
SD-32-H-SC Battery-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector and Interconnection function
SD-32-M-SC Battery-powered Smoke Detector with PIR Motion Sensor and Interconnection function
SD-32-HM-SC Battery-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector, PIR Motion Sensor, and Interconnection function
SD-32-HME-SC Battery-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector, PIR Motion Sensor, emergency light and
Interconnection function
SD-32-SC-AC AC-powered Smoke Detector with interconnection function
SD-32-H-SC-AC AC-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector and interconnection function
SD-32-M-SC-AC AC-powered Smoke Detector with PIR Motion Sensor and Interconnection function
SD-32-HM-SC-AC AC-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector, PIR Motion Sensor and Interconnection function
SD-32-HME-SC-AC AC-powered Smoke Detector with Heat Detector, PIR Motion Sensor, emergency light and Interconnection
function